

ALTICE USA ANNOUNCES PARTICIPATION IN THE GOLDMAN SACHS THIRD ANNUAL LEVERAGED FINANCE CONFERENCE

NEW YORK (May 10, 2018) - Altice USA (NYSE: ATUS), one of the largest broadband communications and video services providers in the United States, today announces Charles Stewart, Altice USA Co-President and Chief Financial Officer will participate in a fireside chat at the Goldman Sachs Third Annual Leveraged Finance Conference on Thursday, May 10, 2018 beginning at approximately 5:10 p.m. (Pacific Time) at the Terranea Resort in Rancho Palos Verdes, CA.

Contact

Head of Investor Relations, Nick Brown: +41 79 720 15 03 / nick.brown@altice.net Head of Communications, Lisa Anselmo: +1 929 418 4362 / lisa.anselmo@alticeusa.com

About Altice USA

Altice USA (NYSE: ATUS) is one of the largest broadband communications and video services providers in the United States, delivering broadband, pay television, telephony services, proprietary content and advertising services to approximately 4.9 million residential and business customers across 21 states through its Optimum and Suddenlink brands.